
Streghe e Orsi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Paoluzzi Loris (03/2175) 4 12 4 8 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 12 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 4 3 8 4 8

Blanch Raffaele (03/327) 4 6 4 11 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 1 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 11 4 2

Mihalyevic Dalibor (03/1278) 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 3 3 4 4 2 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 4

Tomaseni Alessandra (03/2614) 4 4 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 1 0

Kustrin Luca (03/2522) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 4

Germinario Andrea (03/2657) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 4 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Stojanovic Dalibor (03/2761) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0

Tomic  Ranko (03/1277) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Codognato Mara (03/2734) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Zorza Alex (03/2698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paoluzzi Loris 03/2175 41 78 1,90

Blanch Raffaele 03/327 32 44 1,38

Mihalyevic Dalibor 03/1278 28 36 1,29

Tomaseni Alessandra 03/2614 29 27 0,93

Kustrin Luca 03/2522 18 21 1,17

Germinario Andrea 03/2657 22 14 0,64

Stojanovic Dalibor 03/2761 9 11 1,22

Tomic  Ranko 03/1277 6 3 0,50

Codognato Mara 03/2734 1 1 1,00

Zorza Alex 03/2698 6 1 0,17

Cobra Kai

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pelizon Maurizio (03/1380) 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 9

Vecchiato Simone (03/2742) 4 3 3 7 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 8

Kenda Marco (03/2115) 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 2 4 12 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 10

Cecconi Stefano (03/2468) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 10 3 4 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 4 4 5

Schmucker Alfonso (03/2532) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Pacori Paolo (03/450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pelizon Maurizio 03/1380 48 109 2,27

Vecchiato Simone 03/2742 47 85 1,81

Kenda Marco 03/2115 46 83 1,80

Cecconi Stefano 03/2468 45 66 1,47

Schmucker Alfonso 03/2532 6 2 0,33

Pacori Paolo 03/450 0 0 0,00

D.C. Hammer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Staieri Raffaele (03/1498) 4 9 4 6 3 5 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8

Samuele Luca (03/2457) 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 5 2 6

Faganel Brian (03/1760) 4 9 4 8 2 4 3 9 0 0 2 3 3 7 4 7 4 4 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 6 2 5

De Filippis Federico  (03/2767) 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 2 4 7

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 4 2 4 4 1 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4

Marchesan Gabriele (03/243) 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

De Filippis Manuel (03/1758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faganel Gianluca (03/1763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nervo Marco (03/2518) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Staieri Raffaele 03/1498 43 90 2,09

Samuele Luca 03/2457 46 85 1,85

Faganel Brian 03/1760 36 73 2,03

De Filippis Federico 03/2767 34 61 1,79

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 23 30 1,30

Marchesan Gabriele 03/243 10 18 1,80

De Filippis Manuel 03/1758 0 0 0,00

Faganel Gianluca 03/1763 0 0 0,00

Nervo Marco 03/2518 0 0 0,00



La Foiarola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barbo Lorenzo (03/2562) 4 8 0 0 3 8 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 12 3 5 4 9 0 0 4 7

Gorenszach Luca (03/2343) 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 0 3 2 4 3 0 0 2 2 3 5 3 6 4 6 4 5

Vrech Daniele (03/665) 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 4 3 6 0 0 2 1

Vespasiano Aris (03/2264) 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 2 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 8 0 0 0 0

Miani Fabio (03/390) 4 7 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cebula Flavio (03/719) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 1 1 0 4 9 0 0

Fulizio Massimiliano (03/2122) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 5 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kotova Ganna (03/2342) 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 5 3 1

Muset Massimo (03/2739) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 1

Zannier Rita (03/2740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Fancello Luigi (03/2741) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Vidal Roberta (03/2670) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbo Lorenzo 03/2562 42 97 2,31

Gorenszach Luca 03/2343 31 41 1,32

Vrech Daniele 03/665 22 36 1,64

Vespasiano Aris 03/2264 18 32 1,78

Miani Fabio 03/390 14 27 1,93

Cebula Flavio 03/719 17 25 1,47

Fulizio Massimiliano 03/2122 14 13 0,93

Kotova Ganna 03/2342 13 10 0,77

Muset Massimo 03/2739 5 5 1,00

Zannier Rita 03/2740 4 4 1,00

Fancello Luigi 03/2741 11 3 0,27

Vidal Roberta 03/2670 1 0 0,00

Random Shooters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Stacul Alen (03/408) 2 5 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 12

Tonet Fabrizio (03/643) 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 8 3 5 4 11 0 0 4 11

Clerici Steven (03/2256) 4 9 2 0 3 7 0 0 3 7 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 9 2 6 2 4 0 0 2 3

Franz Marco (03/993) 2 6 3 7 1 3 2 6 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Agostini Ivan (03/687) 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0

Braidotti Silvio (03/777) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 3 6 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

Medeot Emiliano (03/562) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2

Bordignon Giacomo (03/409) 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Bearzot Luca (03/110) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stacul Alen 03/408 46 110 2,39

Tonet Fabrizio 03/643 47 107 2,28

Clerici Steven 03/2256 30 55 1,83

Franz Marco 03/993 19 37 1,95

D'Agostini Ivan 03/687 15 28 1,87

Braidotti Silvio 03/777 15 17 1,13

Medeot Emiliano 03/562 10 13 1,30

Bordignon Giacomo 03/409 6 5 0,83

Bearzot Luca 03/110 4 4 1,00

Duff Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sorli Klemen (03/2589) 0 0 4 8 2 2 3 7 0 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8

Liguori Alex (03/2383) 0 0 4 8 4 2 2 0 4 11 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 4 4 6 4 8 3 3

Cucovaz Mattia (03/2386) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 9 0 0 2 2

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno (03/2340) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 5 4 5 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 4 2 2 4 9 4 5 1 0

Zorzut Marco (03/2410) 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Marini Fulvio (03/2371) 0 0 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liguori Massimiliano (03/2400) 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 3 6 2 2 2 0 3 2 4 4 2 1

Bado Milena (03/2385) 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 5 1 0

Munarin Vivien (03/2540) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sorli Klemen 03/2589 25 55 2,20

Liguori Alex 03/2383 41 52 1,27

Cucovaz Mattia 03/2386 27 38 1,41

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno 03/2340 30 32 1,07

Zorzut Marco 03/2410 18 28 1,56

Marini Fulvio 03/2371 15 19 1,27

Liguori Massimiliano 03/2400 25 18 0,72

Bado Milena 03/2385 11 7 0,64

Munarin Vivien 03/2540 0 0 0,00



Le Poco Princess

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Buffon Lorena (03/1523) 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 1 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 2 4 4 2 5 4 5 0 0

Biban Michela (03/319) 4 3 4 3 2 1 4 0 3 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 2 0 0

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 4 7 3 1 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 5 4 2 4 4 0 0

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 0 1 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0

Kuzmic Martina (03/2164) 0 0 2 0 2 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 3 2 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0

Dolso Moira (03/1752) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scherli Daniela (03/2249) 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buffon Lorena 03/1523 43 43 1,00

Biban Michela 03/319 45 43 0,96

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 40 36 0,90

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 23 24 1,04

Kuzmic Martina 03/2164 21 10 0,48

Dolso Moira 03/1752 5 2 0,40

Scherli Daniela 03/2249 15 2 0,13


